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BOLD ENGINEERING

REDVIKING.COM

REDVIKING

CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS

46247 Five Mile Road, Plymouth, Ml 48170 USA
Ph: 734.454.0500

Fx: 734.454.0563

info@redviking.com

PROTECTING THE MOST VALUABLE ASSETS AROUND THE WORLD

Highest Quality, Multi-Model Helicopter Rotor Gearbox Test Systems
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It's time for your grand entry
e CORPORATE EVENTS
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* WEDDINGS

ence for unique occasions

Simply travel in style

* CITY & NIGHT TOURS
e SHOPPING SPREES

* AIRPORT TRANSFERS

Dhs 400 / 10 Passengers
Dhs 500 / 16 Passengers

Dhs 600 / 20 Passengers

www.dubaiexoticlimo.com 24 Hours

P.O. Box: 64086 - Dubai, UAE, Tel: +971 4 286 8635, Mob: +971 50 6957160, rustom @ dubaiexoticlimo.com
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info@albadiamagazine.com
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hares@albadiamagazine.com

Publisher
Hares Fayad

Overseas Reporters
Samia Naji and W. Alex

Senior Art Director
Moath Massad

Offices

United Arab of Emirates, Dubai
PO. Box: 50324
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T 4971 4 457 2348 , F: +971 4 457 2126
M.: +971 50 653 4050,

Lebanon, Beirut

PO. Box: 90-1096

T.:+9611513 121, F: +9611 513 141
Email: info@albadiamagazine.com

For Editorials & Advertisements
M.: +971 50 653 4050

M.: +971 55 302 5550

E-mail: hares@albadiamagazine.com
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Available at all CERRUTI 1881 Islands and leading retailers across UAE
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Saturday, October 22, 2022

Bouthieb

EVENTNAME

40 KM BEV Qualifier

Saturday, October 22, 2022

Bouthieb

80 KM BEV Qualifier

Friday, November 4, 2022

Bouthieb

40 KM BEV Qualifier

Friday, November 4, 2022

Bouthieb

80 KM BEV Qualifier

Sunday, November 6, 2022

Bouthieb

CEIl 1* 100 km Al Ain Endurance Ride

Sunday, November 6, 2022

Bouthieb

CEI 2* 120 km Al Ain Endurance Ride

Monday, November 7, 2022

Dubai

119 Km Al Was| Endurance Ride for Private Stables

Tuesday, November 8, 2022

Dubai

119 Km Seeh Al Salam Endurance Challenge - Open

Wednesday, November 186, 2022
Thursday, November 17, 2022

Dubai

Dubai

40 Km DIEC Qualifier
119 km Al Marmoom Endurance Cup

Saturday, November 19, 2022

Bouthieb

CEN 120 km Endurance ride

Sunday, November 20, 2022

Bouthieb

40 KM BEV Qualifier

Sunday, November 20, 2022
Tuesday, November 22, 2022

Bouthieb

Dubai

80 KM BEV Qualifier
101 km CEI1* Endurance Qualifier

Wednesday, November 23, 2022

Dubai

80 Km DIEC Qualifier

Thursday, November 24, 2022

Dubai

119 Km Commemoration Day Endurance Ride for Private Stables

Sunday, November 27, 2022

Al Wathba

CEN 120 km National Day Cup

Saturday, December 3, 2022

Al Wathba

CEN 100 km HH Sheikha Fatima bint Mubarak for Private Owners - Ladies Endurance Cup

Friday, December 9, 2022

Bouthieb

40 KM BEV Qualifier

Friday, December 9, 2022

Bouthieb

80 KM BEV Qualifier

Sunday, December 11, 2022

Bouthieb

CEl 1* 100 km

Sunday, December 11, 2022

Bouthieb

CEl 2* 120 km Endurance ride

Sunday, December 11, 2022

Bouthieb

CEIl 3* 160 km Endurance ride

Monday, December 12, 2022

Dubai

101 km CEI1* Endurance Qualifier

Tuesday, December 13, 2022

Dubai

80 Km DIEC Qualifier

Wednesday, December 14, 2022

Dubai

119 km Jumeirah Endurance Cup

Thursday, December 15, 2022

Dubai

119 km DIEC Endurance Ride for Private Stables

Thursday, December 22, 2022

Bouthieb

CEN 100 km HH The President of United Arab Emirates Endurance Cup for Private Owners

Friday, December 23, 2022

Bouthieb

CEN 100 km HH The President of United Arab Emirates Endurance Cup for ladies

Sunday, December 25, 2022

Bouthieb

CEl 2* 120 km HH The President of United Arab Emirates Endurance Cup

Sunday, December 25, 2022

Bouthieb

CEl 1* 100 km

Thursday, December 29, 2022

Dubai

119 Km Dubai Crown Prince Ride for Ladies

Friday, December 30, 2022

Bouthieb

CEN 120 km Endurance ride

Saturday, December 31, 2022

Bouthieb

40 KM BEV Qualifier

Saturday, December 31, 2022

Bouthieb

80 KM BEV Qualifier

Il watHBA [ ousal [l BOUTHIEB

T. :+9712 6541800

F :+9712 6655700

P.0.Box : 3234, Abu Dhabi
E-mail : endurance@uaeerf.ae

www.uaeerf.ae

DAY / DATE |

Tuesday, January 3, 2023

UAE Equesmun und Iuc\ng

'WQQQEEAwnA-
Endurance Season 2022 2023

VENUE

Dubai

. ]

EVENTNAME

119 Km Dubai Crown Prince Endurance Ride for Private Stables

_ Wednesday, January 4, 2023

Dubai

119 Km Yamamah Endurance Cup for Mares

Saturday, January 7, 2023

Dubai

119 Km Dubai Crown Prince Endurance Cup

Thursday, January 12, 2023

Dubai

40 Km DIEC Qualifier

Monday, January 16, 2023

Bouthieb

CEN 120 km Endurance ride

Tuesday, January 17, 2023

Bouthieb

40 KM BEV Qualifier

Tuesday, January 17, 2023

Bouthieb

80 KM BEV Qualifier

Tuesday, January 31, 2023

Dubai

CEl 1* 101 km Endurance Qualifier

Wednesday, February 1, 2023

Dubai

40 Km DIEC Qualifier

Thursday, February 2, 2023

Dubai

119 Km Al Fahidi Endurance Cup

Sunday, February 12, 2023

Al Wathba

160 km HH The President of United Arab Emirates Endurance Cup

Wednesday, February 15, 2023

Dubai

80 Km DIEC Qualifier

Thursday, February 16, 2023

Dubai

119 Km Hatta Endurance Cup for Private Stables

Saturday, February 18, 2023

Al Wathba

CEN 100 km Sheikha Fatma bint Mansoor bin Zayed Al Nahyan Ladies Endurance Cup

Sunday, February 19, 2023

Al Wathba

CEN 100 KM Sheikh Mohammed Bin Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan Private Owners

Thursday, February 23, 2023

Bouthieb

CEN 100 km Sh Sultan b Zayed Al Nahyan Festival Cup for Private Owners

Friday, February 24, 2023

Bouthieb

CEN 100 km Sh Sultan b Zayed Al Nahyan Festival Cup for Ladies

Saturday, February 25, 2023

Bouthieb

CEI 2* 155 KM (84 first day + 71 km second day) Sh Sultan b Zayed Al Nahyan Festival ride

Sunday, February 26, 2023

Bouthieb

CEI JYR1*100 km Sh Sultan b Zayed Al Nahyna Festival Cup for Junior and Young Riders

Monday, February 27, 2023

Dubai

119 Km HH Sh. Mohammed b. Rashid Al Maktoum E. R. for Ladies

Tuesday, February 28, 2023

Dubai

119 Km HH Sh. Mohammed b. Rashid Al Maktoum E. R. for Private Stables

Wednesday, March 1, 2023

Dubai

119 Km Gamilati Endurance Cup for Mares

Friday, March 3, 2023

Dubai

160 Km HH Sh. Mohammed b. Rashid Al Maktoum E. Cup

Saturday, March 4, 2023

Bouthieb

40 KM BEV Qualifier

Saturday, March 4, 2023

Bouthieb

80 KM BEV Qualifier

Sunday, March 5, 2023

Bouthieb

CEI1*100 km

Thursday, March 9, 2023

Dubai

119 Km Endurance Trainers Cup

Friday, March 17, 2023

Al Wathba

CEN 100 km Sheikh Zayed b Mansoor b Zayed Al Nahyan Endurance Cup (Private Owners Ride)

Saturday, March 18, 2023

Al Wathba

CEN 100 km Abu Dhabi Festival Endurance Rides for Ladies

Sunday, March 19, 2023

Al Wathba

120 km Abu Dhabi Festival Endurance Cup ( Open Ride)
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T. :+9712 6661800
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P.0.Box : 3234, Abu Dhabi
E-mail : endurancefduaeerf.ae
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A horse show. lilee no other!

Bring along your family & friends to enjoy the
Arabian Horse Championship, spectacular
equestrian performances, the Heritage Village
& pet farm - all in a safe space!

DUBAI INTERNATIONAL
HORSE FAIR

FREE ENTRY

ADMISSION STRICTLY BY
ADVANCE REGISTRATION ON
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A FIVE-STAR LUXURY AT THE HEART OF DUBALI.
=
o
Al Habtoor Polo Resort & Club is a state-of-the-art polo and equestrian community devoted to equine sports consisting of 122 villas for
lease, branded luxury homes, four polo fields, a riding school with show jumping and dressage arenas and 520 modern stables.
The Habtoor Polo Resort, is the centrepiece of this upmarket resort offering 151 guest rooms, suites and villas exuding timeless
Andalusian elegance within an oasis of excellence, luxury and impeccable service.
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%, +971 (4) 436 2222 | info@alhabtoorpoloclub.com | www.alhabtoorpoloclub.com
e? 'i @alhabtoorpoloresortandclub @alhabtoorpoloresortandclub D @HabtoorPoloClub





